©Ocean Sensor Systems                     Tel. 954-796-6583                  www.oceansensorsystems.com
                       Ocean Sensor Systems, Inc.
Wave Staff, OSSI-010-002F, Water Level Sensor
With 0-5V, RS232 & Alarm Outputs, 1 to 20 Meter Staff
• Programmable 0-5V or RS232 Data Out
• New Programmable Sample Rate Up to 110Hz
• Sample on Command for Simultaneous Sampling
• Programmable Air Temperature Serial Data Out

data output string contains the water level &
temperatures in ASCII or binary format.  The Alarm
Outputs are 350mA Open Drain type with 60V
inductive load clamps. The Wave Staff can be
programmed to free run or sample on demand.  The
Wave Staff is easily programmed via a PC serial port
using our Wave Staff Interface Software or a Hyper
Terminal program.
FEATURES
Wire Configuration and Dimensions
* Default 12” up to 180”
1
©Ocean Sensor Systems                     Tel. 954-796-6583                  www.oceansensorsystems.com
            Part Numbers cont.
Item Description  Staff Type  Part Number
14 Meter Staff  Teflon Coated Cable  OSSI-010-002F-14
15 Meter Staff   Teflon Coated Cable  OSSI-010-002F-15
16 Meter Staff   Teflon Coated Cable  OSSI-010-002F-16
17 Meter Staff   Teflon Coated Cable  OSSI-010-002F-17
18 Meter Staff   Teflon Coated Cable  OSSI-010-002F-18
19 Meter Staff   Teflon Coated Cable  OSSI-010-002F-19
20 Meter Staff   Teflon Coated Cable  OSSI-010-002F-20
Standard operating temperature range is -10 °C to +65 °C add suffix T to Wave Staff part
number for special -40 °C to +65 °C version
         Electrical Characteristics
Parameter  Conditions  Min.  Typ.  Max.  Units